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EMC Products

Case PH 

10.5

max. 23

m
ax

. 5
1

21

10.5

17

45

max. 47

6.3x0.8
(5x)

ø 5.3

6171

6.
3

max. 70

21

±
0.

3

1) 2)

1) Line, 2) Load 

Case PI 

27

max. 90

max. 65.3

12
.5

6.3x0.8
(5x)

max. 50.3

11.4

27

12
.5

m
ax

. 3
0.

8

23
.5

6.3

max. 85.5

75

ø 
5.

3

m
ax

. 5
4.

5

±0.3

1) 2)

1) Line, 2) Load



4

1-Phase AC Filters / DC FiltersFMAB HV https://www.schurter.com /PG84

EMC Products

Case PK 
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Diagrams

Standard Version or medical M80 

1) 2)

1) Line 
2) Load 

Medical version M5 

1) 2)

1) Line 
2) Load 



5

1-Phase AC Filters / DC Filters FMAB HVhttps://www.schurter.com /PG84

EMC Products

Attenuation Loss. . . . . 0.1/100Ω  differential mode     ........... 100/0.1Ω differential mode     - - - - 50Ω differential mode _____ 50Ω common mode

Standard version

1 A 3 A 4 A 6 A 

8 A 10 A 12 A 16 A 

20 A 

Medical  version (M5)

1 A 3 A 4 A 6 A 

8 A 

All Variants
 

Rated 
current

Filter-Type Terminal Lea-
kage 

Ri Power 
Loss

Weight Housings Packa-
ging

Order Number

[A] [mA] [mΩ] [W] [g] [ST]

1 Standard Version Quick connect terminal 6.3 x 0.8 mm 0.5 560 1 72 g PG 20 3-109-227 █

3 Standard Version Quick connect terminal 6.3 x 0.8 mm 0.5 83 1.5 104 g PH 15 3-109-228 █

4 Standard Version Quick connect terminal 6.3 x 0.8 mm 0.5 53 1.7 108 g PH 15 3-109-229 █

6 Standard Version Quick connect terminal 6.3 x 0.8 mm 0.5 32.5 2.4 109 g PH 15 3-109-230 █

8 Standard Version Quick connect terminal 6.3 x 0.8 mm 0.5 29.2 3.8 190 g PI 10 3-109-231 █

10 Industrial Version Quick connect terminal 6.3 x 0.8 mm 1 22.8 4.6 200 g PI 10 3-109-232 █




